
Sunday JoAnn Manning 603-662-2687 tmja4997@gmail.com

Sunday
Carolyn Soldi-
Centore 845-270-1936 carolynsoldi@aol.com

Sunday Lisa Dolder 614-314-6814 dolderl16@gmail.com

Sunday Moe Mayer 845-304-5648 marionmayer3@hotmail.com

Sunday Brian Craun 717-538-2450 bdcraun@gmail.com

Sunday Deb Bird 540-479-5952 debbieb1cpn@yahoo.com

Sunday Brenda Spence 404-617-7172 BBSpence@BellSouth.net

Monday Becky Williams 910-269-9560 beckyschoepflewilliams@gmail.com

Monday Nancy O'Connell 910-363-6051 noctoc82@gmail.com

Monday Barb Augone 703-994-0060 bkaugone@atmc.net

Monday Anita Andersch 443-745-1458 neatzandy@aol.com

Monday Jane Arnold 412-496-0018 jane.arnold30@gmail.com

Monday Barb Simila 267-614-6670 barbsimila@aol.com

Monday Lourde Golembeski 203-464-1416 LourdeGolembeski@gmail.com

Tuesday Kay Swenson* 843-360-0355 kpswenson@gmail.com

Tuesday Mary Jane Galka 631-644-2817 marygalka@yahoo.com

Tuesday Wendy Gajowski 631-252-9214 wnmgajowski@gmail.com

Tuesday Ann Marie Bisner 518-281-0839 Ambisner@gmail.com

Tuesday Keith Bisner 518-281-2004 tdrdesigns153@gmail.com

Tuesday Kathy Gillcrist 404-354-9909 kagillcrist@gmail.com

Tuesday
Marianne 
Delventhal 859-221-3177 mdelventhal@windstream.net

Tuesday Dianne Grumelot 910-584-2371 dgrumelot75@gmail.com

Wednesday Liz Waldron* 703-655-5251 waldront@atmc.net

Wednesday Jennifer Shaffer 559-903-0958 jenleeshaffer@gmail.com

Wednesday Phyllis LaClair 302-463-4894 phyllislaclair@gmail.com

Wednesday Joyce Edwards 910-616-3588 joyedws@aol.com

Wednesday Norma Roberts 301-693-6676 rnjroberts@msn.com

Wednesday Deet Carden 910-616-0427 deetcarden@me.com

Wednesday Mary Lou Atkinson 978-771-8666 atkinsonrhml@atmc.net
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Thursday Michelle Thorton 704-534-8319 methorn8768@gmail.com

Thursday Scott Fallon 202-345-1796 slfallon1@verizon.net

Thursday Gavin Smith Inactive 919-606-5578 gavin@gpsmithstrategies.com

Thursday Hank Skrocki 571-352-5763 hank.skrocki@gmail.com

Thursday Jill Terhune 914-774-1614 jill.intunewithyou@gmail.com

Thursday Maxine Farrell 973-800-6599 maxfarrell@yahoo.com

Friday Ed Gutknecht Inactive 862-209-0541 gutnik1@aol.com

Friday Saundra Tylee 919-637-4378 abcmom@bellsouth.net

Friday Sydney George 678-524-8349 sydneysgeorge@gmail.com

Friday Dawn Hastings 412-779-1193 dhastings224@gmail.com

Friday Mike Bowman 336-755-7668 mbowmanadvisor@icloud.com

Friday Michelle Reeve 919-384-5030 Michellereeve4@gmail.com

Saturday Cathy McLaughlin 845-518-2772 cathylaugh1@aol.com

Saturday Susan Watch 336-601-0415 susanmwatch26@gmail.com

Saturday Karen Jones 443-243-5419 Karenjn2@aol.com

Saturday Barb Simila 267-614-6670 barbsimila@aol.com

Saturday Debbie Soderberg 716-640-7886 dfsoderberg@yahoo.com

Saturday Sharon Dunkum 804-514-7770 sharon.dunkum@comcast.net

* Co-captains Carmel Zetts 910-209-1079 sunsetcarmel@gmail.com

mailto:methorn8768@gmail.com
mailto:gavin@gpsmithstrategies.com
mailto:hank.skrocki@gmail.com
mailto:sydneysgeorge@gmail.com
mailto:dhastings224@gmail.com
mailto:mbowmanadvisor@icloud.com
mailto:Michellereeve4@gmail.com
mailto:barbsimila@aol.com
mailto:dfslderberg@yahoo.com
mailto:sharon.dunkum@comcast.net

